WATER
RECLAMATION
ENGINEERING GUIDE
An Employee-Owned Company
Water Control Corporation
Conforms to UL STD 979
Water Treatment Appliances
Certified to CSA STD C22.2 No. 68

(ASME)
(gal)
UV System
Skid(s) Weight (lb)
(Estimated)HP
Rated
Flow
(GPM)
Max Pressure
(PSI)
UV Dose at
Rated Flow
(mJ/cm2)
Lamp
Quantity
WCC-RW-UV-20 460/3 4.5 3 20 100 1-1/4 6 33 1
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 600
WCC-RW-UV-40 460/3 7.0 5 40 100 1-1/2 13 34 1
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 800
WCC-RW-UV-80 460/3 12.5 10 80 100 2 40 30 1
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 1,050
WCC-RW-UV-120 460/3 19.0 15 120 100 3 40 40 2
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 1,600
WCC-RW-UV-160 460/3 19.0 15 160 100 3 40 30 2
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum
(2 Skids)
1,800

Concentrator
(SCFH)
Ozone
Generator
(grams/hr)
Ozone
Injector
(in)
Skid(s) Weight (lb)
(Estimated)HP
Rated
Flow
(GPM)
Max Pressure
(PSI)
WCC-RW-OZ-20 460/3 4.5 3 20 100 1-1/4 6 20 15 1 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 700
WCC-RW-OZ-40 460/3 7.0 5 40 100 1-1/2 13 20 15 1.5 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 900
WCC-RW-OZ-80 460/3 12.0 10 80 100 2 40 20 15 1.5 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 1,150
WCC-RW-OZ-120 460/3 18.5 15 120 100 3 40 20 30 2 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 1,700
WCC-RW-OZ-160 460/3 18.5 15 160 100 3 40 20 30 2
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum
(2 Skids)
1,900

Plumbing
Connections
(in)
Bladder Tank
(ASME)
(gal)
Dosing Pumps
(gal/hr)
Skid(s) Weight (lb)
(Estimated)HP
Rated
Flow
(GPM)
Max Pressure
(PSI)
WCC-RW-CL-20 460/3 4.5 3 20 100 1-1/4 6 up to 1.585 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 600
WCC-RW-CL-40 460/3 7.0 5 40 100 1-1/2 13 up to 1.585 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 800
WCC-RW-CL-80 460/3 12.0 10 80 100 2 40 up to 1.585 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 1,050
WCC-RW-CL-120 460/3 18.5 15 120 100 3 40 up to 1.585 Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum 1,600
WCC-RW-CL-160 460/3 18.5 15 160 100 3 40 up to 1.585
Blue Powder
Coated Aluminum
(2 Skids)
1,800